
1 MisatoKOMATSUBARA / Timothy Koleto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 99.52 56.38 43.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi4 5.30 1.10 6.402 1 3 2 2 3 3

2 DiSt3 7.70 1.75 9.452 1 2 2 1 2 2

3 CuLi4 5.30 0.92 6.222 2 3 2 1 2 2

4 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.16 8.002 1 2 2 -1 2 1

5 OFStL3+OFStM3 6.10 1.02 7.121 0 2 2 1 2 1

6 CoSp4 6.00 0.79 6.792 1 2 1 1 0 2

7 RoLi4 5.30 0.64 5.941 0 2 1 2 1 3

8 ChSl1 1.10 1.00 2.102 1 2 1 1 1 1

9 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.101 1 3 1 1 1 2

10 ChLi1 1.10 1.16 2.261 0 3 2 1 1 2

45.84 56.38

Skating Skills 1.20 7.257.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Transitions 1.20 7.007.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.20 7.207.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25

Composition 1.20 7.357.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.157.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

43.14

2 Rikako FUKASE / Eichu CHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 86.78 48.92 37.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi4 5.30 0.83 6.132 2 2 1 1 2 3

2 SyTwL4+SyTwM3 6.47 -0.14 6.33-1 1 0 0 0 -1 0

3 MiSt2 6.95 0.58 7.530 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 CoSp4 6.00 0.90 6.900 2 2 1 1 2 3

5 OFStL2+OFStM1 5.09 0.29 5.380 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 StaLi3 4.55 0.74 5.291 2 2 2 1 1 2

7 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1.930 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 ChSl1 1.10 0.66 1.761 2 1 1 0 0 1

9 RoLi4 5.30 1.10 6.402 3 3 2 2 2 3

10 ChTw1 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 2 1 0 0 0

42.96 48.92

Skating Skills 1.20 6.356.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.20 6.055.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.20 6.306.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.20 6.556.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 6.306.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

37.86
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3 KIRIA HIRAYAMA / Kenta ISHIBASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 83.45 47.63 35.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 OFStL2+OFStM2 5.34 0.72 6.061 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 SyTwL4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.43 6.901 1 2 -1 0 0 1

3 RoLi4 5.30 0.37 5.670 1 2 1 0 2 0

4 CoSp4 6.00 0.45 6.451 1 2 0 0 1 1

5 CiSt2 6.95 0.78 7.731 2 1 1 1 0 0

6 StaLi3 4.55 0.55 5.101 1 2 1 1 2 1

7 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.102 1 2 1 1 1 1

8 SlLi3 4.55 0.37 4.921 1 1 0 1 1 0

9 ChSl1 1.10 0.50 1.600 1 1 0 1 1 0

10 ChTw1 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0 0 0

42.46 47.63

Skating Skills 1.20 5.906.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.20 5.706.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.20 6.106.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.20 6.106.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 6.056.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

35.82

4 Yuka EDAMURA / Daiki  Shimazaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 1 75.67 45.09 32.58 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi4 5.30 0.55 5.851 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 CiSt2 6.95 0.39 7.340 1 0 1 0 1 0

3 ChSp 0.00 F 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.84 -0.43 6.41-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0

5 CoSp4 6.00 0.22 6.220 1 0 0 -1 1 2

6 OFStL2+OFStM1 5.09 0.00 5.090 0 0 0 -1 0 0

7 SlLi4 5.30 0.37 5.671 1 1 0 -1 1 1

8 ChTw1 1.10 0.17 1.271 0 0 0 0 -1 1

9 ChSt1 1.10 0.66 1.761 1 1 0 1 0 1

10 RoLi4 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 1 0 -1 1 1

42.98 45.09

Skating Skills 1.20 5.456.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.20 5.206.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.20 5.456.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.20 5.606.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 6.00

32.58

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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